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U.S. District Court

District of Rhode Island

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 1/2/2020 at 8:06 AM EST and filed on 1/2/2020 
Case Name: Securities and Exchange Commission v. Churchville et al
Case Number: 1:15-cv-00191-WES-LDA
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text: 
NOTICE of Hearing: Status Conference set for 1/29/2020 at 04:00 PM in
Courtroom 3 before District Judge William E. Smith. (Potter, Carrie)

1:15-cv-00191-WES-LDA Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Andrew S. Tugan     andrew.tugan@koleyjessen.com, angela.annan@koleyjessen.com 

Anthony M. Traini     amt@atrainilaw.com 

Harry J. Winograd     hwinograd@brawwlaw.com 

James G. Atchison     jatchison@darroweverett.com, cscannell@darroweverett.com,
sloporchio@darroweverett.com 

Jay A. Dubow     dubowj@pepperlaw.com 

Jeffrey K. Techentin     jtechentin@apslaw.com, corellij@pepperlaw.com,
dubowj@pepperlaw.com, lneville@apslaw.com 

mailto:cmecf@rid.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecfnef@rid.uscourts.gov
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/Cjp_C9rppGtmRRjvIoJfkv


Jeffrey M. Thomen     jthomen@mccarter.com, dhimelfarb@mccarter.com,
mshaw@mccarter.com, wwimble@mccarter.com 

Joseph Avanzato     javanzato@apslaw.com, mbiagetti@apslaw.com 

Julia D. Corelli     corellij@pepperlaw.com 

Marc J. Jones     jonesmarc@sec.gov, #BRODOCKET@SEC.GOV 

Michael E. Jusczyk     mjusczyk@seyfarth.com, BOSdocket@seyfarth.com,
lirusso@seyfarth.com 

Michael J. Lepizzera     mlepizzera@leplap.com, bthomas@leplap.com,
lmcshane@leplap.com, sdemello@leplap.com 

Nikolaus Schuttauf     nschuttauf@sabusinesslaw.com 

Paul A. Lieberman     plieberman@sh-law.com 

Stacey P. Nakasian     snakasian@duffysweeney.com, agoodley-
espinosa@duffysweeney.com, HWinograd@brawwlaw.com, mpotts@duffysweeney.com,
RRigrish@brawwlaw.com 

Stephen F. Del Sesto     sdelsesto@pierceatwood.com, jzaccagnini@pierceatwood.com 

1:15-cv-00191-WES-LDA Notice has been delivered by other means to: 

Christina O. Hud 
Pepper Hamilton LLP
3000 Two Logan Sq.
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Kelly A. Gabos 
McCarter & English, LLP
265 Franklin Street
Boston, MA 02110

Patrick Churchville
Federal Prison Camp - Berlin
P.O. Box 9000
Berlin, NH 03570


